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KEJUARAAN PANAHAN TERBUKA ASCI OPEN 3  INTERNATIONAL ARCHERY CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

Nasional Umum 40m Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2 10+X X Score  

1 28A QIYANA AYUDIYA THAHIR BCCAC 313 / 2 334 / 1 24 6 647
2 36C LITA KUNAKA RIMA PAKANSARI 306 / 5 331 / 2 23 8 637
3 37A ANNISA BENING HAYATI SELABORA 313 / 1 313 / 6 18 6 626
4 37C SYAHIRA SYIFA IZZATI BAC 297 / 9 328 / 3 18 2 625
5 31D AKILA NISA DIRGAHADITPA GGM 305 / 6 315 / 4 17 8 620
6 30A ARUNA SACHI KANAYA BCCAC 308 / 4 310 / 8 18 8 618
7 32D NAFISHA ARSYAKAYLA CAHYONO GGM 302 / 7 313 / 5 19 2 615
8 31A RUFAIDAH HANA FIRDAUS BCCAC 308 / 3 305 /10 17 7 613
9 34A ANNISA NANDA DEVI NALARIA 302 / 8 307 / 9 14 5 609

10 35C SUNDARI AYU GEMILANG PAKANSARI 288 /12 311 / 7 14 4 599
11 36A TIARA KAYANA PRASETYO SELABORA 296 /11 287 /16 11 3 583
12 36B KHANSA AQILA KHAIRUNNISA RRGA 268 /22 305 /11 8 2 573
13 28C DAFINAFISHA PUTRI DIENDY DAD 270 /20 301 /12 7 3 571
14 38A PUTRI GINA AZKIYA SMACK 296 /10 271 /21 11 3 567
15 30B KHAIRIN ARISSA FAIZATUNNISA SALAM 281 /13 278 /18 11 4 559
16 29B PRAGYA GENDIS WARANGGANI SALAM 274 /17 277 /19 6 3 551

17 31C VALLENCIA AZZAHRA ARIWIBOWO DAD 280 /14 268 /24 8 5 548
18 32A KHANZA FAWWAZIA ADNIL NALARIA 252 /26 293 /14 8 2 545
19 39B SYAHIRA RAZHANIKUSUMA KBBGR 269 /21 271 /22 5 1 540
20 33D GEBI ALYA FAHIRA GGM 279 /15 260 /28 7 3 539
21 35B AQILA AULIA FATMA RRGA 271 /19 268 /25 4 2 539
22 30C NABILA AFRASYIFA PUTRIBUANA WA DAD 243 /29 295 /13 9 2 538
23 33B AZZAHRA KALYANA NOFHART TURBIN 239 /31 292 /15 5 1 531
24 29C ANAN MARYAM WIDANINGGAR DAD 250 /28 270 /23 8 2 520
25 31B NAEFA ANEZKA IZZATI PUTRI SALAM 278 /16 242 /32 4 3 520
26 37B SHANUM AZZAHRA HADI ANUGERAH 252 /26 262 /26 5 1 514
27 28B AIR DZIKRA ASGIARTI SALAM 240 /30 273 /20 10 3 513
28 29D NADIRA BATARI ALAIR PARC 254 /25 257 /29 5 4 511
29 28D GENDIS LARASATI NURAZIZAH PARC 230 /35 278 /17 10 2 508
30 34D ANGKASA PUTRIE RATISHA GGM 273 /18 231 /34 7 2 504
31 39D RAISYA DAENG SALSABILA ALTIUS 232 /33 260 /27 8 2 492
32 38D KAYLILA NAFISHA RIZKI ZIERAPUT SULTENG 256 /24 225 /36 7 3 481
33 32B JANEETA ARDELIA SAFI TURBIN 235 /32 246 /31 5 0 481
34 30D MIKHAYLA JASMINE WINATA PARC 266 /23 206 /39 4 1 472
35 38B NAYRA XAVIERA MUAAZZAMA BRAVE 213 /37 237 /33 5 3 450
36 37D WIDYA KIRANI SISWADI EDU 201 /39 248 /30 2 1 449
37 34B AISYAH ANINDITHA NURHAFIDZAH TURBIN 231 /34 207 /37 4 0 438
38 29A TAMARA VADYA RACHMAN BCCAC 203 /38 226 /35 5 0 429
39 35A AQILA SALMA DANASTRI WAHYUDI SELABORA 216 /36 206 /38 3 1 422
40 33A RENINDYA YURIVA KHIRANI NALARIA 176 /40 167 /41 3 1 343
41 34C ALQUINZIE MUNADHIA FIRRAZ ZAYA BINJAI 132 /43 181 /40 2 0 313
42 33C DHINI ANDHINI AZURA BINJAI 157 /42 146 /43 2 1 303
43 39A BINTANG NAFISATUN NAJMI ARCHERIES 124 /45 144 /44 3 0 268
44 38C AYESSA QENA SAFIYA BAC 115 /46 153 /42 1 1 268
45 36D KAYLA DZAKIYAH EDU 125 /44 140 /45 5 1 265
46 35D KHIESA AYU KARENTNENA YUWONO EDU 174 /41 39 /47 3 0 213
47 32C AQEELA QIREEN BINJAI 97 /47 93 /46 2 0 190
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